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Meldung Gau-Kinder- und Jugendturnfest 2018, 
Seite 6 -  8 beachten!
	Verein: 
	 

	Verantwortliche(r): 
	 

	Anschrift: 
	 

	PLZ:
	
	 Ort: 
	
	(: 
	

	E-mail: 
	


GT Vierkampf

	Lfd.Nr.
	WK-NR.
	Vor- und Zuname 
	Jahrgang

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	


Staffel-Läufe
	Lfd.Nr.
	WK.-Nr.
	Namen der Läufer

	1
	
	1.
	2.

	
	
	3.
	4.

	
	
	
	

	2
	
	1.
	2.

	
	
	3.
	4.

	
	
	
	

	3
	
	1.
	2.

	
	
	3.
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	1.
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	3.
	4.
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	Verein: 
	 

	Verantwortliche(r): 
	 

	Anschrift: 
	 

	PLZ:
	
	 Ort: 
	
	(: 
	

	E-mail: 
	


Wahlwettkampf- 4 Kampf
	Lfd.Nr.
	WK-NR.
	Vor- und Zuname 
	Jahrgang
	Geräte/Stationen

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4

	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
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Seite 6 -  8 beachten!

	Verein: 
	 

	Verantwortliche(r): 
	 

	Anschrift: 
	 

	PLZ:
	
	 Ort: 
	
	(: 
	

	E-mail: 
	


Kampfrichtermeldung     Gerätturnen:

	Kari 
	Gerätewunsch

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Kampfrichtermeldung    Leichtathletik:

	Kari 
	Station

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Helfermeldung:

	Name 
	Station

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Riegenführer:

	Name 
	Station

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


